Compac Help Desk - Bug #10208

In the Dispatch report page after filling the details like date, result will be blank

07/17/2024 06:02 PM - krishnakant Singh

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Kanisk Kumar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/17/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Open dispatch report page
2. Input dates
3. Click on search button

03/31/2025

1/1
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